DAY

HOLY CROSSKNIGHTSBASEBALL -2012-VARSITY

DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME

Sat. Feb. 11 Clemens-Medina Valley (Sc) Clemens 9:00 a.m.
Sat. Feb. 18 Edison-Harlandale (Sc) Tejeda 9:00 a.m.

Mon. Feb. 20 Lytle Lytle 7:00 p.m.
Tue. Feb. 21 Sam Houston H.C. 4:30 pm.
Th-Sat  Feb.23 25 Pleasanton Tournament Pleasanton TBA.

Tue. Feb 28 Sam Houston SAISD#2 4:30 p.m.
Th-Sat  Mar. 1-3 Floresville Tournament Floresville TBA

Tue. Mar. 6 Cole H.C. 4:30 p.m.
Th-Sat  Mar. 8-10 South San Tournament South San TBA

Mon. Mar. 12 Highlands H.C. 1:00 p.m.
Tue. Mar. 13 St. Anthony’s * H.C. 4:30 p.m.
Wed. Mar. 14 Lanier SAISD#2 2:30 p.m.
Thur. Mar. 15 Harlandale H.C. 12:00 p.m.
Thur Mar. 15 Pleasanton H.C. 3:00 p.m. .
Wed. Mar. 21 Antonian * Antonian 5:00 p.m.
Sat. . Mar. 24 St. Michael’s* H.C. 2:00 p.m.
Thur . Mar. 29 Burbank H.C. 5:00 p.m
Sat. Mar. 31 Central Catholic* Kahlig Park 2:00 p.m.
Tue. . April 3 Fox Tech SAISD#2 4:30 p.m.
Wed April 4 St. Anthony’s* IWU TBA
Wed. April 11 Antonian * H.C.. 5:00 p.m.
Fri. April 13 Lanier H.C. 4:30 p.m.
Sat. . April 14 St. Michael’s* Austin 2:00 p.m.
Tue April 17 Jefferson SAISD#2. 4:30 p.m.
Fri. April 20 Alamo Heights Alamo Heights 6:00 p.m.
Sat. April 21 Central Catholic * H.C. 2:00 p.m.
Tue May. 1 Bi-District TBA
Tue. May 8 Regionals TBA
Th-Sat  May10-12 State Tournament Waco-Belton
* District Games President Brother Stanley Culotta

Principal Henry Galindo
Ath. Dir. Mike Harrison

Dean of Men Angel Cedillo

Head Coach Polo Botello

Asst Coaches Ray Salas, Sammy Rivas .
J.V. Coaches Mike Salas, John Libby.



